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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - CITY OF ATASCADERO
CONTESTS
Precinct Regi\s/f;’:: Voters Cast % Turnout
Countywide
Electionwide
501
Polling 2,292 90 3.93%
Vote by Mail 2,292 2,018 88.05%
Total 2,292 2,108 91.97%
502
Polling 2,418 126 5.21%
Vote by Mail 2,418 2,085 86.23%
Total 2,418 2,211 91.44%
503
Polling 2,459 110 4.47%
Vote by Mail 2,459 2,120 86.21%
Total 2,459 2,230 90.69%
504
Polling 1,941 93 4.79%
Vote by Mail 1,941 1,594 82.12%
Total 1,941 1,687 86.91%
505
Polling 100 5 5.00%
Vote by Mail 100 83 83.00%
Total 100 88 88.00%
506
Polling 2,210 115 5.20%
Vote by Mail 2,210 1,880 85.07%

Total 2,210 1,995 90.27%
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Precinct
507
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
508
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
509
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
510
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

2,253
2,253
2,253

2,148
2,148
2,148

2,484
2,484
2,484

1,901
1,901
1,901
20,206
20,206
20,206
20,206

Voters Cast

129
1,804
1,933

105
1,771
1,876

125
2,001
2,126

138
1,489
1,627
17,881
17,881

1,036
16,845

% Turnout

5.73%
80.07%
85.80%

4.89%
82.45%
87.34%

5.03%
80.56%
85.59%

7.26%
78.33%
85.59%
88.49%
88.49%

5.13%
83.37%
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City Of Atascadero MAYOR (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E E § g g Precinct ﬁ % %
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
501 501
Polling 90 2,292 5 0 Polling 21 24.71% 41 48.24%
Vote by Mail 2,018 2,292 98 0 Vote by Mail 573 29.84% 867 45.16%
Total 2,108 2,292 103 0 Total 594  29.63% 908 45.29%
502 502
Polling 126 2,418 7 0 Polling 28  23.53% 57  47.90%
Vote by Mail 2,085 2,418 91 0 Vote by Mail 660 33.10% 971 48.70%
Total 2,211 2,418 98 0 Total 688 32.56% 1,028 48.65%
503 503
Polling 110 2,459 7 0 Polling 22 21.36% 50 48.54%
Vote by Mail 2,120 2,459 108 0 Vote by Mail 744 36.98% 854  42.45%
Total 2,230 2,459 115 0 Total 766 36.22% 904 42.74%
504 504
Polling 93 1,941 9 0 Polling 22 26.19% 33 39.29%
Vote by Mail 1,594 1,941 87 0 Vote by Mail 559 37.09% 602 39.95%
Total 1,687 1,941 96 0 Total 581 36.52% 635 39.91%
505 505
Polling 5 100 0 0 Polling 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
Vote by Mail 83 100 8 1 Vote by Mail 16 21.62% 41 5541%
Total 88 100 8 1 Total 16 20.25% 44 5570%
506 506
Polling 115 2,210 17 1 Polling 28 28.87% 45  46.39%
Vote by Mail 1,880 2,210 107 1 Vote by Mail 485 27.37% 839 47.35%
Total 1,995 2,210 124 2 Total 513  27.45% 884 47.30%
507 507
Polling 129 2,253 12 0 Polling 29 24.79% 60 51.28%
Vote by Mail 1,804 2,253 95 0 Vote by Mail 631  36.92% 669 39.15%

Total 1,933 2,253 107 0 Total 660 36.14% 729 39.92%
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Precinct

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Countywide

Electionwide

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

JOSH DONOVAN

23
480
503

34
363
397

31
414
445

29
346
375

17
19

24
448
472

28
409
437

27.06%
25.00%
25.09%

28.57%
18.20%
18.79%

30.10%
20.58%
21.04%

34.52%
22.96%
23.57%

40.00%
22.97%
24.05%

24.74%
25.28%
25.25%

23.93%
23.93%
23.93%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

85
1,920
2,005

119
1,994
2,113

103
2,012
2,115

84
1,507
1,591

74
79

97
1,772
1,869

117
1,709
1,826

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct
508

509

510

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,771
1,876

125
2,001
2,126

138
1,489
1,627

17,881
17,881

Registered
Voters

)
.
~
©

2,148
2,148

2,484
2,484
2,484

1,901
1,901
1,901
20,206
20,206

Undervotes

o

111
117

11
128
139

19
109
128

1,035
1,035

Overvotes

o O

Precinct
508

509

510

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

JERRY TANIMOTO

23
577
600

38
605
643

34
460
494

5,555
5,555

23.23%
34.76%
34.11%

33.33%
32.32%
32.38%

28.57%
33.36%
32.98%
32.98%
32.98%

HEATHER L.
MORENO

665
711

53
773
826

55
623
678

7,347
7,347

46.46%
40.06%
40.42%

46.49%
41.29%
41.59%

46.22%
45.18%
45.26%
43.63%
43.63%
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Precinct
508

509

510

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

JOSH DONOVAN

418
448

23
494
517

30
296
326

3,939
3,939

30.30%
25.18%
25.47%

20.18%
26.39%
26.03%

25.21%
21.46%
21.76%
23.39%
23.39%

Write-in

o O o o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

[Xe)
O

1,660
1,759

114
1,872
1,986

119
1,379
1,498

16,841
16,841

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o o
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City Of Atascadero COUNCILMEMBER (Vote for 2)

z
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Precinct E E § g g Precinct 6 8 Eé
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
501 501
Polling 90 2,292 69 2 Polling 24 22.02% 13 11.93%
Vote by Mail 2,018 2,292 1,133 12 Vote by Mail 895 30.96% 152 5.26%
Total 2,108 2,292 1,202 14 Total 919 30.63% 165  5.50%
502 502
Polling 126 2,418 85 4 Polling 43 26.38% 15 9.20%
Vote by Mail 2,085 2,418 1,153 18 Vote by Mail 896 29.88% 153 5.10%
Total 2,211 2,418 1,238 22 Total 939  29.70% 168  531%
503 503
Polling 110 2,459 72 0 Polling 37 25.00% 11 7.43%
Vote by Mail 2,120 2,459 1,186 16 Vote by Mail 828 27.25% 197 6.48%
Total 2,230 2,459 1,258 16 Total 865 27.15% 208  6.53%
504 504
Polling 93 1,941 80 0 Polling 21 19.81% 14 1321%
Vote by Mail 1,594 1,941 958 10 Vote by Mail 624 28.11% 136 6.13%
Total 1,687 1,941 1,038 10 Total 645  27.73% 150  6.45%
505 505
Polling 5 100 6 0 Polling 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 83 100 62 0 Vote by Mail 34 32.69% 5 481%
Total 88 100 68 0 Total 36 3333% 5 463%
506 506
Polling 115 2,210 88 2 Polling 31 22.14% 15 10.71%
Vote by Mail 1,880 2,210 1,181 16 Vote by Mail 718 28.01% 161 6.28%
Total 1,995 2,210 1,269 18 Total 749 27.71% 176 651%
507 507
Polling 129 2,253 102 0 Polling 39 25.00% 13 833%
Vote by Mail 1,804 2,253 1,153 6 Vote by Mail 638 26.05% 167  6.82%

Total 1,933 2,253 1,255 6 Total 677 25.99%% 180  6.91%
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Precinct

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Countywide

Electionwide

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

NICHOLAS
MATTSON

23
509
532

27
490
517

35
561
596

24
448
472

17
18

28
487
515

30
459
489

21.10%
17.61%
17.73%

16.56%
16.34%
16.35%

23.65%
18.47%
18.71%

22.64%
20.18%
20.29%

25.00%
16.35%
16.67%

20.00%
19.00%
19.05%

19.23%
18.74%
18.77%

MARK DARIZ

28
740
768

48
827
875

35
760
795

21
496
517

29
30

37
684
721

41
569
610

25.69%
25.60%
25.60%

29.45%
27.58%
27.67%

23.65%
25.02%
24.95%

19.81%
22.34%
22.23%

25.00%
27.88%
27.78%

26.43%
26.69%
26.67%

26.28%
23.23%
23.42%

TORI KEEN

21
595
616

30
633
663

30
692
722

26
516
542

19
19

29
513
542

33
616
649

19.27%
20.58%
20.53%

18.40%
21.11%
20.97%

20.27%
22.78%
22.66%

24.53%
23.24%
23.30%

0.00%
18.27%
17.59%

20.71%
20.02%
20.05%

21.15%
25.15%
24.91%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

109
2,891
3,000

163
2,999
3,162

148
3,038
3,186

106
2,220
2,326

104
108

140
2,563
2,703

156
2,449
2,605

Unresolved

Write-In
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Precinct
508

509

510

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,771
1,876

125
2,001
2,126

138
1,489
1,627

17,881
17,881

Registered
Voters

)
.
~
©

2,148
2,148

2,484
2,484
2,484

1,901
1,901
1,901
20,206
20,206

Undervotes

1,031
1,123

102
1,247
1,349

104
961
1,065
10,865
10,865

Overvotes

20
20

130
130

Precinct
508
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
509
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
510
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

CHARLES
BOURBEAU

718
752

30
687
77

32
531
563

6,862
6,862

29.31%
28.78%
28.80%

20.27%
25.12%
24.87%

18.60%
26.40%
25.79%
27.71%
27.71%

BRET HEINEMANN

147
155

16
181
197

22
127
149

1,553
1,553

12/3/2020 9:42:54 AM

6.90%
5.89%
5.94%

10.81%
6.62%
6.83%

12.79%
6.32%
6.83%
6.27%
6.27%
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Precinct z > > e = 2 52
508
Polling 25 21.55% 23 19.83% 26 2241% 0 0.00% 116 0
Vote by Mail 478  19.16% 583 23.37% 569 22.81% 0 0.00% 2,495 0
Total 503 19.26% 606 23.21% 595 22.79% 0 0.00% 2,611 0
509
Polling 33 2230% 42 28.38% 27  18.24% 0 0.00% 148 0
Vote by Mail 557  20.37% 678 24.79% 632 23.11% 0 0.00% 2,735 0
Total 590 20.46% 720 24.97% 659 22.86% 0 0.00% 2,883 0
510
Polling 30 17.44% 46 26.74% 42 24.42% 0 0.00% 172 0
Vote by Mail 342 17.01% 482 2397% 529 26.31% 0 0.00% 2,011 0
Total 372 17.04% 528 24.19% 571 26.16% 0 0.00% 2,183 0
Electionwide - Total 4,604 18.59% 6,170 24.91% 5578 22.52% 0 0.00% 24,767 0
Countywide - Total 4,604 18.59% 6,170 24.91% 5578 22.52% 0 0.00% 24,767 0
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MEASURE D-20 Atascadero Sales Tax Measure
(50 percent+1) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Countywide

Electionwide

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

2,018
2,108

126
2,085
2,211

110
2,120
2,230

93
1,594
1,687

83
88

115
1,880
1,995

129
1,804
1,933

Registered
Voters

2,292
2,292
2,292

2,418
2,418
2,418

2,459
2,459
2,459

1,941
1,941
1,941

100
100
100

2,210
2,210
2,210

2,253
2,253
2,253

Undervotes

105
113

103
106

138
143

100
109

108
117

10
102
112

Overvotes

Precinct

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Countywide

Electionwide

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

YES

50
1,034
1,084

71
1,081
1,152

58
1,155
1,213

65
885
950

37
39

53
972
1,025

85
1,037
1,122

60.98%
54.05%
54.34%

57.72%
54.57%
54.75%

55.24%
58.30%
58.15%

77.38%
59.24%
60.20%

66.67%
46.25%
46.99%

50.00%
54.88%
54.61%

71.43%
60.96%
61.65%

NO

32
879
911

52
900
952

47
826
873

19
609
628

43
44

53
799
852

34
664
698

39.02%
45.95%
45.66%

42.28%
45.43%
45.25%

44.76%
41.70%
41.85%

22.62%
40.76%
39.80%

33.33%
53.75%
53.01%

50.00%
45.12%
45.39%

28.57%
39.04%
38.35%

12/3/2020 9:42:54 AM

Total Votes

82
1,913
1,995

123
1,981
2,104

105
1,981
2,086

84
1,494
1,578

80
83

106
1,771
1,877

119
1,701
1,820
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

501
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

502
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

503
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

504
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

505
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

506
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

507
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Unresolved

Write-In

12/3/2020 9:42:54 AM
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Precinct E E § g § Precinct é) CZD g
508 508
Polling 105 2,148 6 0 Polling 54 54.55% 45 45.45% 99
Vote by Mail 1,771 2,148 107 0 Vote by Mail 1,006 60.46% 658 39.54% 1,664
Total 1,876 2,148 113 0 Total 1,060 60.12% 703 39.88% 1,763
509 509
Polling 125 2,484 9 0 Polling 84 T7241% 32 27.59% 116
Vote by Mail 2,001 2,484 140 0 Vote by Mail 1,130 60.72% 731 39.28% 1,861
Total 2,126 2,484 149 0 Total 1,214 6141% 763  38.59% 1,977
510 510
Polling 138 1,901 14 0 Polling 91 73.39% 33 26.61% 124
Vote by Mail 1,489 1,901 98 0 Vote by Mail 893  64.20% 498 35.80% 1,391
Total 1,627 1,901 112 0 Total 984  64.95% 531  35.05% 1,515
Electionwide - Total 17,881 20,206 1,079 4 Electionwide - Total 9,843 58.60% 6,955 41.40% 16,798
Countywide - Total 17,881 20,206 1,079 4 Countywide - Total 9,843 58.60% 6,955 41.40% 16,798
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Precinct S5 =2
508
Polling 0
Vote by Mail 0
Total 0
509
Polling 0
Vote by Mail 0
Total 0
510
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

o O o o o

Countywide - Total



